

Bid Tabulation Table CONSTRUCTION COST

PROJECT: Sooner Rose Sanitary Sewer Improvement
 DATE: 10/30/2024

Line A , B, an C - Base Bid						
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	EOC	Cimarron Cons. Comp.
1	Excavation and Backfill, Unclassified	450	CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 11,700.00
2	8" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	287	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,830.00	\$ 45,059.00
3	12" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	942	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 103,620.00	\$ 179,922.00
4	15" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	1422	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 177,750.00	\$ 297,992.00
5	8" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	93	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,555.00	\$ 22,320.00
6	12" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	336	LF	\$ 245.00	\$ 82,320.00	\$ 92,736.00
7	15" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	530	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ 172,250.00	\$ 178,080.00
8	14" Steel Encasement	287	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 129,150.00	\$ 205,779.00
9	20" Steel Encasement	942	LF	\$ 600.00	\$ 565,200.00	\$ 651,864.00
10	24" Steel Encasement	1422	LF	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,137,600.00	\$ 1,548,558.00
11	Service Connection	15	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 71,475.00
12	Standard 4' Diameter Manhole	12	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 62,820.00
13	Cementitious Manhole Coating	95	VF	\$ 250.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 62,225.00
14	New Manhole Frame, Cover and Seal	8	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,600.00
15	Replace Bench and Trough	8	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
16	Aggregate Base Type "A"	2035	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 183,150.00	\$ 250,305.00
17	Combined Curb and Gutter 6" Barrier	364	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 24,752.00
18	Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	38	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 7,144.00
19	Paving Removal & Replacement	413	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,260.00	\$ 90,447.00
20	Solid Slab Sodding	1150	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 9,200.00
21	Extra Depth Manhole	154	VF	\$ 300.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 80,080.00
22	Testing	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,675.00
23	Bypass Pumping	1	LSUM	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 194,305.00
24	Construction Staking	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 24,260.00
25	Leakage Testing	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,035.00
26	Deflection Test	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,400.00
27	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 21,355.00
28	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LSUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25,150.00
29	Pre-Installation Video Inspection	3098	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,294.00	\$ 24,784.00
30	Post-Installation Video Inspection	3609	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,827.00	\$ 18,045.00
31	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
32	Clearing and Restoration	1	LSUM	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 222,775.00
33	Removal or Abandonment of Ex. Sewer	1	LSUM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 56,555.00
34	Removal and Replacement of Storm Sewer	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,880.00
				Total Base Bid	\$ 3,093,216.00	\$ 4,730,277.00

Line D - Alternate #1						
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	EOC	Cimarron Cons. Comp.
1	Excavation and Backfill, Unclassified	50	CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,300.00
2	8" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	295	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 46,315.00
3	12" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	0	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	15" PVC SDR-35 (Boring)	0	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ -	\$ -
5	8" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	57	LF	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,695.00	\$ 13,680.00
6	12" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	0	LF	\$ 245.00	\$ -	\$ -
7	15" PVC SDR-35 (Trenching)	0	LF	\$ 325.00	\$ -	\$ -
8	14" Steel Encasement	295	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 132,750.00	\$ 211,515.00
9	20" Steel Encasement	0	LF	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -
10	24" Steel Encasement	0	LF	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ -
11	Service Connection	4	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19,060.00
12	Standard 4' Diameter Manhole	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,235.00
13	Cementitious Manhole Coating	16	VF	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,480.00
14	New Manhole Frame, Cover and Seal	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00
15	Replace Bench and Trough	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00
16	Aggregate Base Type "A"	75	CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 9,225.00
17	Combined Curb and Gutter 6" Barrier	32	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 2,176.00
18	Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	0	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ -	\$ -
19	Paving Removal & Replacement	32	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 7,008.00
20	Solid Slab Sodding	90	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 720.00
21	Extra Depth Manhole	0	VF	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -
22	Testing	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	Bypass Pumping	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,420.00
24	Construction Staking	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,840.00
25	Leakage Testing	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -
26	Deflection Test	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,955.00
27	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,445.00
28	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LSUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,360.00
29	Pre-Installation Video Inspection	352	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 2,816.00
30	Post-Installation Video Inspection	352	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 1,760.00
31	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
32	Clearing and Restoration	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
33	Removal or Abandonment of Ex. Sewer	0	LSUM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,435.00
34	Removal and Replacement of Storm Sewer	0	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
				Subtotal	\$ 233,667.00	\$ 407,895.00